
hit

 brown  eyes | brown hair

Alheli Guerrero
 mexican and portuguese nationality | 1.70cm  height



Languages

Spanish | English | Portuguese

Lisbon Noir  
Cuba Libre
3 Caminos
Esperança
Rosa Fogo
Laços de Sangue
Los Simuladores 

Project Role

Dioni
Hospedeira Iberia
Valentina 
Mulher Polícia
Apresentadora 
Turista 
Empregada de mesa

2025
2021
2021
2021
2011
2010
2009

Telivision
(since 2009) Production | Channel

See My Dreams | TVI
HOP FILES | RTP 
Vários | Amazon Prime 
Blanche Filmes | Opto-Sic 
SP Televisão | SIC 
SP Televisão | SIC 
SP Televisão | SIC

Cinema
((since 2012)

2022
2021
2020
2015
2015
2013
2012
2012

A Pedra Espera dar Flor
O Toucador, Curta-metragem 
Vencidos da Vida
Ornamento e Crime
Sobre El Cielo, Curta-metragem 
3x3D
A Mesa Ferida, Curta-metragem 
Estrada de Palha

Project Role

Manca 
Rosa Montufar 
Fantasma 
Purpura 
Voz off 
Pedinte 
Lupita 
Sra. Fernandes

Skills

Yoga | Salsa | Country | Mexican Folklore | Volleyball | Skating |
Cooking

Director | Production

Rodrigo Areias | Bando à Parte 
Susana Abreu | Bando à Parte 
Rodrigo Areias | Bando à Parte 
Rodrigo Areias | Vários 
Jorge Quintela | Bando à Parte 
Peter Greenaway | Fundação Cidade de Guimarães 
Marcos Barbosa | Fundação Cidade de Guimarães
Rodrigo Areias | Vários


