

hit\_\_



**Alheli Guerrero**

**mexican and portuguese** nationality | **1.70cm** height

**brown** eyes | **brown** hair

## Television

(since 2009)

### Project

2025	Lisbon Noir
2021	Cuba Libre
2021	3 Caminos
2021	Esperança
2011	Rosa Fogo
2010	Laços de Sangue
2009	Los Simuladores

### Role

Dioni
Hospedeira Iberia
Valentina
Mulher Polícia
Apresentadora
Turista
Empregada de mesa

### Production | Channel

See My Dreams   TVI
HOP FILES   RTP
Vários   Amazon Prime
Blanche Filmes   Opto-Sic
SP Televisão   SIC
SP Televisão   SIC
SP Televisão   SIC

## Cinema

(since 2012)

### Project

2022	A Pedra Espera dar Flor
2021	O Toucador, Curta-metragem
2020	Vencidos da Vida
2015	Ornamento e Crime
2015	Sobre El Cielo, Curta-metragem
2013	3x3D
2012	A Mesa Ferida, Curta-metragem
2012	Estrada de Palha

### Role

Manca
Rosa Montufar
Fantasma
Purpura
Voz off
Pedinte
Lupita
Sra. Fernandes

### Director | Production

Rodrigo Areias   Bando à Parte
Susana Abreu   Bando à Parte
Rodrigo Areias   Bando à Parte
Rodrigo Areias   Vários
Jorge Quintela   Bando à Parte
Peter Greenaway   Fundação Cidade de Guimarães
Marcos Barbosa   Fundação Cidade de Guimarães
Rodrigo Areias   Vários

## Languages

Spanish | English | Portuguese

## Skills

Yoga | Salsa | Country | Mexican Folklore | Volleyball | Skating | Cooking